giorno

02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
02/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023

ora Giudice

08:45 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:30 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:30 SCHONSBERG
10:30 PERATHONER
11:00 PERATHONER
11:30 PERATHONER
12:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
11:30 PERATHONER
10:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
12:30 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
15:15 PERATHONER
14:30 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
10:15 PERATHONER
10:15 PERATHONER
09:15 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
11:30 PERATHONER
12:00 VESCO

10:30 VESCO

09:00 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER

PM
MORANDELL

BRAMANTE
BISIGNANO
BRAMANTE
MORANDELL
SACCHETTI
RIELLI
DEGASPERI
BRAMANTE
RIELLI
MORANDELL
MORANDELL
MORANDELL
ANDRES
MORANDELL
SASSANI
RIELLI

RIELLI

RIELLI

RIELLI
ANDRES
ANDRES
RIELLI
ANDRES
ANDRES
SACCHETTI
RIELLI
ANDRES
RIELLI

RIELLI

RIELLI
ANDRES
ANDRES
RIELLI
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
IOVENE
RIELLI
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
IOVENE
BISIGNANO
SACCHETTI
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO

RG GIP/GUP
2022/003876

2023/000153
2023/000104
2022/004681
2021/001770
2022/005097
2021/005135
2020/000719
2023/001978
2022/005638
2023/00452

2023/002649
2021/003837
2021/004366
2022/005132
2022/004431
2023/00312

2021/005979
2023/002075
2022/005117
2023/000124
2023/000316
2023/002726
2023/002957
2023/001237
2022/004884
2022/002482
2019/000847
2019/004999
2022/001035
2022/001725
2022/002955
2022/005776
2023/001427
2022/005768
2023/000465
2023/003914
2021/004519
2023/001829
2022/005235
2023/000970
2023/001954
2022/001372
2023/002294
2018/005973
2022/005266
2021/005640
2022/000813

RGNR
2022/005405
2023/000096

2022/005140
2020/006169
2022/003898
2021/004930
2020/000919
2023/001966
2022/007614
2023/000032
2023/003740
2021/000605
2021/005642
2022/006177
2022/000163
2023/002469
2021/006816
2023/003285
2022/007192
2023/000180
2023/000099
2023/003595
2022/008238
2023/000369
2022/002144
2022/002097
2018/004896
2019/006794
2021/006977
2021/006322
2022/003641
2022/007222
2022/002858
2022/005797
2022/003233
2023/006137
2021/005843
2023/002821
2022/007290
2023/001631
2021/002481
2021/006662
2021/005806
2018/004563
2022/003556
2021/004861
2022/000844



04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023

09:00 PERATHONER
09:15 PERATHONER
09:15 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
11:00 PERATHONER
12:00 PERATHONER
11:00 VESCO
09:30 VESCO
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:15 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:30 PERATHONER
11:00 PERATHONER
12:00 PERATHONER
12:00 PERATHONER
12:00 PERATHONER
12:30 PERATHONER
12:30 PERATHONER
14:30 PERATHONER
09:30 VESCO
09:00 PERATHONER
11:30 VESCO
09:00 VESCO
09:00 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
10:15 VESCO
10:30 VESCO
11:15 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
11:30 SCHONSBERG
10:00 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
13:30 VESCO
13:00 VESCO
11:00 VESCO
10:30 VESCO
12:15 VESCO
12:00 VESCO

BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
MORANDELL
ANDRES
SECCO
SACCHETTI
IOVENE
SECCO
SECCO
SECCO
SECCO
SECCO
SECCO
SECCO
IOVENE
IOVENE
IOVENE
IOVENE
BRAMANTE
IOVENE
SECCO
IOVENE
IOVENE
IOVENE
BRAMANTE
MORANDELL

SACCHETTI
MORANDELL
MORANDELL
DEGASPERI
DEGASPERI
DEGASPERI
BRAMANTE
ANDRES
MORANDELL
RIELLI

RIELLI
ANDRES
ANDRES
RIELLI
SECCO
RIELLI

RIELLI

2022/003427
2020/000559
2023/000513
2022/001137
2022/000657
2022/005095
2022/001819
2020/000416
2023/002759
2023/001976
2023/001251
2019/002739
2022/000188
2021/001103
2023/001451
2023/001430
2022/004601
2021/004935
2021/003645
2022/001544
2021/003742
2022/000531
2022/002933
2022/001031
2021/001002
2022/001287
2022/005361
2017/000485
2022/001469
2022/003108
2022/005270
2022/002669
2023/000174
2019/004406
2023/000698
2021/002842
2022/005683
2022/005605
2023/001885
2023/002618
2022/004956
2023/000125
2022/004338
2022/005294
2023/000591
2022/004430
2022/004338
2021/000071
2022/004299
2023/000650

2022/003087
2019/004281
2023/001117
2022/001707
2021/006205
2022/006304
2021/007388
2019/004632
2023/003423
2023/001825
2022/005488
2019/000986
2021/003896
2020/007728
2023/000550
2021/007127
2022/000586
2021/001482
2021/004252
2022/003429
2021/000489
2021/007764
2022/003425
2021/002641
2020/006908
2021/001656
2022/003085
2016/007745
2021/006654
2021/007188
2022/003771
2022/000050

2019/000943
2022/006935
2021/003602
2022/006455
2022/007691
2022/008290
2022/007695
2022/006941
2022/008309
2022/006095
2022/007393
2022/004825
2021/007038
2022/006095
2020/003666
2022/006153
2022/007267



10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023

12:00 VESCO
12:00 VESCO
11:30 VESCO
11:00 VESCO
12:00 VESCO
11:30 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
11:00 VESCO
09:00 VESCO
09:30 VESCO
09:45 VESCO
09:30 VESCO
12:00 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
10:15 VESCO
10:30 VESCO
13:30 VESCO
09:15 VESCO
09:00 VESCO

10:00 SCHONSBERG

10:15 VESCO
09:45 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
11:30 VESCO
12:30 VESCO
10:30 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
12:00 VESCO
09:15 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
11:00 VESCO
09:00 VESCO
09:15 VESCO
09:30 VESCO
10:15 VESCO
09:30 VESCO
10:15 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
11:30 VESCO
12:00 VESCO
11:00 VESCO
11:30 VESCO
10:30 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
10:30 VESCO
09:00 VESCO
09:15 VESCO
11:00 VESCO
09:30 VESCO
09:45 VESCO

RIELLI
RIELLI
RIELLI
ANDRES
RIELLI
ANDRES
SASSANI
IOVENE
ANDRES
RIELLI
RIELLI
ANDRES
RIELLI
RIELLI
ANDRES
BRAMANTE
ANDRES
ANDRES
ANDRES
ANDRES
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
BRAMANTE
RIELLI
SASSANI
SECCO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BRAMANTE
SACCHETTI
IOVENE
SECCO
SECCO
SECCO
IOVENE
DEGASPERI
IOVENE
SECCO
SECCO
IOVENE
IOVENE
SECCO
BRAMANTE
IOVENE

2021/005042
2022/002946
2023/000463
2023/000188
2022/004779
2022/004493
2022/002274
2022/002610
2022/005596
2020/003927
2022/000666
2022/002360
2022/005295
2022/001321
2022/005769
2023/000138
2023/000591
2022/003628
2023/000240
2023/003562
2022/003342
2022/003553
2023/002185

2023/003758
2021/001194
2021/000735
2021/003159
2021/005189
2020/004857
2022/005239
2021/001853
2023/001035
2022/005580
2023/000317
2020/005295
2023/001696
2021/007522
2019/004058
2021/005470
2022/002597
2023/000117
2022/001032
2022/005435
2022/004518
2022/005574
2022/001649
2023/000718
2023/000948
2022/005388

2021/000979
2021/006815
2022/003926
2022/004686
2022/002601
2021/007725
2022/003001
2021/004693
2022/007127
2019/001668
2022/000852
2022/001953
2022/007394
2021/001913
2022/007809
2021/003462
2022/004825
2022/002888
2022/003502
2023/005551
2022/003431
2022/000283
2023/003300
2023/000023
2023/005799
2021/001312
2019/008635
2020/007507
2016/008848
2020/001292
2022/002331
2020/006655
2021/004496
2022/000041
2022/002849
2020/007869
2023/002874
2022/001806
2019/000778
2021/004630
2021/005748
2022/004755
2021/003793
2022/007541
2022/003732
2022/005829
2021/007035
2023/000429
2021/001018
2022/004466



12/10/2023
12/10/2023
13/10/2023
13/10/2023
13/10/2023
13/10/2023
14/10/2023
15/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023

11:15 VESCO

11:00 VESCO

12:00 VESCO

10:30 VESCO

09:00 PERATHONER
11:00 VESCO

09:00 PERATHONER
14:30 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
12:00 SCHONSBERG
14:30 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:15 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
12:00 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
10:00 PERATHONER
10:00 SCHONSBERG
10:15 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
12:00 SCHONSBERG
13:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:15 SCHONSBERG
09:15 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:45 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
10:30 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
11:30 SCHONSBERG

SECCO
SECCO
BRAMANTE
MORANDELL
SECCO
BISIGNANO
IOVENE
BRAMANTE
BRAMANTE
BRAMANTE
MORANDELL
MORANDELL
SASSANI
SASSANI
MORANDELL
BRAMANTE
SACCHETTI
SACCHETTI
SACCHETTI
BRAMANTE
DEGASPERI
MORANDELL
SACCHETTI
MOSNA
RIELLI

RIELLI
ANDRES
ANDRES
ANDRES
ANDRES
SASSANI
ANDRES
BRAMANTE
BRAMANTE
RIELLI
ANDRES
RIELLI
ANDRES
ANDRES
BISIGNANO
RIELLI
BRAMANTE
ANDRES
RIELLI

RIELLI

RIELLI
ANDRES
BRAMANTE
RIELLI

2023/001426
2023/001068
2020/003836
2022/004857
2019/002159
2019/004704
2022/004834
2023/001507
2023/000301
2022/005569
2023/000006
2022/005717
2023/001062
2023/001504
2023/001498
2020/004746
2021/001339
2022/001450
2019/004128
2022/001205
2022/004398
2021/005139
2022/005036
2020/001297
2022/003711
2023/000464
2023/001778
2022/002760
2023/000618
2023/000076
2022/002581
2022/003203
2022/005672
2023/000264
2023/000143
2023/000593
2022/002593
2023/000073
2023/000699
2022/004399
2021/003402
2023/000183
2022/002605
2022/000851
2022/004006
2020/003689
2022/005539
2021/005295
2022/004774
2023/000037

2022/007871
2023/001793
2019/010391
2022/006673
2018/005307
2019/001398
2022/002510
2022/003140
2023/000111
2022/006816
2023/000003
2022/006937
2022/004354
2022/005375
2022/006753
2020/005067
2020/007751
2021/003499
2018/005967
2021/006352
2023/001557
2021/005747
2022/007070
2019/006283
2022/004471
2022/001099
2023/001766
2022/002224
2022/008263
2022/001958
2022/000265
2022/001912
2022/007447
2023/000070
2022/006053
2022/004140
2021/007897
2022/005630
2023/001216
2022/005384
2020/008010
2022/000986
2022/000919
2022/001029
2022/004451
2020/000690
2022/007651
2021/003508
2022/002615



17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
18/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023

11:30 SCHONSBERG
11:30 SCHONSBERG
14:30 SCHONSBERG
11:30 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:15 SCHONSBERG
11:30 SCHONSBERG
12:00 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
11:45 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
14:30 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
12:30 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
12:00 SCHONSBERG
12:00 SCHONSBERG
11:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
10:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:00 SCHONSBERG
09:30 SCHONSBERG
10:15 SCHONSBERG
10:15 SCHONSBERG
09:15 SCHONSBERG
09:00 PAPPALARDO
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:15 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER

RIELLI
RIELLI
RIELLI
RIELLI
BRAMANTE
BRAMANTE
BRAMANTE
IOVENE
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
RIELLI
IOVENE
BRAMANTE
SECCO
IOVENE
SECCO
SECCO
IOVENE
IOVENE
SECCO
SACCHETTI
IOVENE
SECCO
SECCO
IOVENE
IOVENE
BRAMANTE
SECCO
SECCO
IOVENE
IOVENE
BRAMANTE
SASSANI
BRAMANTE
BRAMANTE

IOVENE
ANDRES
MORANDELL
MORANDELL
DEGASPERI

BRAMANTE

2022/003431
2022/002619
2022/005263
2022/004798
2023/000205
2023/000232
2022/005267
2022/005578
2023/00040

2022/002815
2022/005484
2022/005495
2022/004781
2022/001561
2020/004101
2023/001621
2021/002872
2021/008214
2023/001445
2022/004125
2022/001315
2021/003397
2020/003421
2022/000596
2023/000468
2022/002615
2023/000115
2022/005861
2022/003255
2023/001253
2023/001378
2023/000949
2022/005573
2022/003490
2022/001324
2023/000623
2021/005627
2022/003550
2022/005028
2022/001230
2023/000114

2023/000115
2022/005750
2022/004363
2023/000142
2021/005793
2023/001887
2022/000221
2021/005103

2022/007758
2022/001151
2022/007374
2022/004595
2022/008197
2022/008189
2022/005441
2022/007411
2023/00058

2022/001604
2021/005207
2022/002310
2022/004738
2022/001661
2019/007308
2023/000564
2020/007754
2021/004867
2023/000991
2022/005964
2020/001854
2021/002914
2020/005163
2022/000871
2022/005750
2022/000913
2022/004976
2022/005734
2022/001126
2022/006085
2022/007969
2021/007579
2022/005759
2022/002255
2021/005818
2022/005842
2021/002204
2022/004213
2022/006770
2022/000870

2022/000032

2022/008056
2022/004712
2022/006343
2021/006474
2022/007727

2021/006426



23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
23/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023

09:30 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:30 PERATHONER
11:30 PERATHONER
12:30 PERATHONER
09:30 VESCO

14:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
12:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
12:15 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:15 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
12:15 PERATHONER
12:00 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
11:00 PERATHONER
11:00 PERATHONER
10:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
12:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
11:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:15 PERATHONER
09:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
11:00 PERATHONER
11:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER

MORANDELL
ANDRES
DEGASPERI
BRAMANTE
MORANDELL
ANDRES
IOVENE
RIELLI
SASSANI
RIELLI
RIELLI
RIELLI
SACCHETTI
ANDRES
RIELLI
RIELLI
RIELLI
RIELLI
ANDRES
BISIGNANO
RIELLI
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
SASSANI
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
SASSANI
SASSANI
SASSANI
SASSANI
BISIGNANO
BISIGNANO
BRAMANTE
BISIGNANO

RIELLI

2022/005865
2022/005389
2022/005260
2023/00827

2020/005308
2022/003105
2023/003146
2020/005266
2023/002494
2022/005269
2021/004458
2022/004301
2022/002606
2023/002056
2020/002423
2021/002811
2022/004238
2021/005387
2022/001818
2019/004933
2023/200226
2022/005011
2022/001629
2021/005992
2022/001789
2023/002292
2023/001897
2022/003099
2022/001963
2022/001429
2023/000144
2019/003512
2023/000236
2022/001136
2020/004578
2021/005933
2021/005330
2023/000075
2022/002950
2023/001598
2023/001596
2023/001648
2022/001869
2023/000139
2021/000300
2022/000073
2023/000112
2023/000079
2023/000107
2022/000880

2022/001356
2022/006870
2022/006020
2023/001100
2020/007850
2022/004074
2023/002895
2020/005895
2023/002172
2022/001484
2021/001808
2022/006158
2022/000922
2022/005490
2019/006804
2021/000936
2022/006047
2021/004820
2022/000689
2019/003684
2022/007674
2022/005400
2022/005160
2021/006119
2021/000312
2023/003632
2023/003149
2021/007415
2021/007285
2022/004604
2022/005285
2019/003628
2022/005551
2022/001641
2020/006204
2021/002845
2021/005790
2022/003086
2021/003629
2022/005366
2022/006584
2022/003960
2022/001593
2020/007807
2021/000279

2022/000441



26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023

09:30 SCHONSBERG
09:00 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
11:00 PERATHONER
11:30 PERATHONER
09:00 PERATHONER
12:00 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
10:30 PERATHONER
10:00 PERATHONER
11:00 PERATHONER
10:30 VESCO
12:00 VESCO
12:00 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
12:30 VESCO
09:00 VESCO
09:30 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
10:00 VESCO
10:30 VESCO
10:30 VESCO
11:00 VESCO
11:00 VESCO

SECCO
SECCO
IOVENE
SACCHETTI
BRAMANTE
SACCHETTI
SECCO
BISIGNANO
RIELLI
SECCO
SECCO
SECCO
SECCO
DEGASPERI
MORANDELL
SECCO
BISIGNANO
SECCO
BRAMANTE
IOVENE
MORANDELL
BRAMANTE
ANDRES
ANDRES
SECCO
BISIGNANO
SECCO
BISIGNANO

2022/001360
2022/005535
2021/004963
2020/003923
2022/002652
2021/004291
2022/005708
2020/003765
2022/000477
2021/004356
2022/005575
2023/000297
2022/004128
2022/004596
2022/003878
2023/000050
2023/000551
2022/005360
2021/000879
2023/000409
2020/000681
2022/005387
2022/004880
2023/000074
2022/003881
2022/003491
2022/003901
2020/002873

2021/004711
2022/003346
2021/004498
2020/003867
2016/000299
2021/000708
2022/007966
2020/003030
2021/004615
2021/002288
2022/005744
2022/003627
2022/003534
2022/006490
2022/005260
2022/007741
2022/006918
2022/004523
2021/002473
2023/000661
2019/007159
2022/005860
2022/006817
2022/005511
2022/000593
2022/001773
2021/006257
2020/000077



